SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Scootsy Logistics Pvt Ltd
Plot No. DTA-01-13, Phase II, Mahindra World City, Village Newata, Tehsil Sanganer
Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302037, India

GSTIN : 0BAAVCS1691R175

GRN

Vendor Name :- Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd PO No :- JPAPO33401 PO Date :- 20-1-2026
Vendor Address :- Weikfield Foods Pvt .7 L,3td2.5.80 Inbound No :- JPA000031437 Create Date :- 23-1-2026
M/S.KAPOOR FREIGHT CARRIER PVT GRN No :- JPA000030240 GRN Date:-  23-1-2026
LTD,C-553A Road number 6,
Vishwakarma Industrial Area JAIPUR,
302013,Rajasthan,India
Jaipur, Rajasthan
India-302013
Contact No. : 7721944823
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTRJ/25471679 Invoice Date:-
Challan No :- Challan date :- JPA000031437
Sr.| SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv | Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount
1 |1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 STAGING JPA000222131 38.00 100 100 27.51 2750.50| 2.50 68.76| 2.50 68.76| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2888.02
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g
2 2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 STAGING JPA000222123 33.00 100 100 23.89 2388.60| 2.50 59.72| 2.50 59.72| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2508.03
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0g
3 |3484 Weikfield Cornstarch [3484 STAGING JPA000222141 89.00 60 60 64.42 3865.14| 2.50 96.63| 2.50 96.63( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4058.40
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
4 459188 Weikfield Chef's 459188 STAGING JPA000266371 180.00 57 48 130.29 6253.73| 2.50 156.34| 2.50 156.34| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.42
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
5 72625 Weikfield Cocoa 72625 STAGING JPA000222129 253.00 40 40 183.12 7324.96| 2.50 183.12| 2.50 183.12( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 7691.21
Powder Jar 150.0 g
6 742800 |Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING JPA000266377 180.00 41 24 130.29 3126.86| 2.50 78.17| 2.50 78.17| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g




Sr.

SKU

No.| Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

82730

Weikfield Baking
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g

82730

STAGING

JPA000266488

36.00

100

100

23.19

2318.60

9.00

208.67

9.00

208.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2735.95

935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
SemolinalRich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g

935622

STAGING

JPA000266492

112.00

31

30

81.07

2432.01

2.50

60.80

60.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2553.61

Total:

529

502

30460.40

912.22

912.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

32284.84

Amount

(INR) :

Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Four and Eighty Four paisa Only




